Features Supports 750 W motors
Electric Actuator: High Rigidity Slider Type
Motorless Type
LEJS100NZB-mm-X200
Max. stroke: 2500 mm
Compatible Motors by Manufacturer
Speed–Work Load Graph (Guide)
Double axis linear guide

Electric Actuator: High Rigidity Slider Type, Motorless Type
LEJS100NZB--X200
How to Order
qMotor type
NZ Mounting type Z
wLead [mm]
B 10
eStroke [mm]
300
to
2500
In 100 mm increments
rTop cover
C With top cover
Nil Without top cover
Specifications
Lead [mm] 10
Work load [kg]
Horizontal 130
Vertical 65
Max.
speed
[mm/s]
Stroke
range
Up to 1100 370
1200 340
1300 290
1400 250
1500 220
1600 190
1700 170
1800 150
1900 140
2000 120
2100 110
2200 100
2300 90
2400 80
2500 80
Ball screw specifications Rolled ø25
Guide type High-rigidity linear guide
Positioning repeatability [mm] ±0.01
Lost motion [mm] 0.05
Operating temperature range [°C] 5 to 40
Operating humidity range [%RH] 90 or less (No condensation)
Compatible Motors
Motor type Manufacturer Series Type
NZ
Mitsubishi Electric
Corporation
MELSERVO-J3 HF-KP73
MELSERVO-J4 HG-KR73
YASKAWA Electric
Corporation
Σ-V SGMJV-08